Notes
Type
Project
Stand alone unit shown.
3 7/8”
3/8”
•	 Ultrathin 3/8” profile in 6 lengths: 10”, 16”, 23”, 30”, 36”, and 42’’
•	 Switch adjustable CCT : 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

1.800.263.2947  |  514.948.6272
UNDERCABINET
Ordering Guide
*See ordering code example on page 2
VOLTAGE DRIVER ACCESSORIES (OPT.)
120 120 V 24W 24 W wall plug* CDP cord & plug*
277 277 V RDE10(L) remote driver enclosure 10'' (!) +LNK(#) joiner linking connector*
UNV universal RDE14(L) remote driver enclosure 14'' with hospital grade +LNK6(#) linking connector, 6" *
single (non-GFI) convenience outlet** (!) +LNK12(#) linking connector 12" *
+LNK24(#) linking connector 24" *
Consult factory for other voltage. * Max 42" total run length. Available with 120V only.
** Available only for 14'' remote driver enclosure (RDE14(L)), see details on page 3.
(!) Specify power cord length; standard lengths 20", 39", 59", 119" (consult factory for
other lengths and lead time). Max 126" total run length per RDE (100W driver).
* Connectors for system run  mounting category.
See page 2 for configuration examples.
DAMP
BCUC
PRODUCT ID MOUNTING CATEGORIES LENGTH * CRI FINISH
BCUC Undercabinet STA stand alone 10(#) 10" (QTY) 80 80 CRI W white
RUN system run 16(#) 16" (QTY)
23(#) 23" (QTY)
30(#) 30" (QTY)
36(#) 36" (QTY)
42(#) 42" (QTY)
* Multiple choice lengths option available with Run
mounting category.
SINGLE LUMINAIRE CONFIGURATION
BCUC-16''
Ordering example: BCUC-STA-16(1)-80-W-120-24W
SYSTEM RUN CONFIGURATION
BCUC-16''
LNK6-linking connector 6'' (opt.)
BCUC-16''
Ordering example: BCUC-RUN-16(2)-80-W-120-24W-LNK6(1) for system run shown with one 6" linking connector.
SYSTEM RUN CONFIGURATION
BCUC-16''
LNK - Joiner linking
connector (opt)
BCUC-16''
Ordering example: BCUC-RUN-16(2)+30(1)-80-W-120-RDE14(20)+LNK(1)+LNK6(1) for system run
shown with one 6" linking connector and one joiner connector.
BCUC-30''
LNK6-linking connector 6'' (opt.)
loose wire connecting directly to j-box
RDE14 - remote enclosure
with convenience outlet
(20) - 20'' power
cord length (L)24W wall plug
available (optional)
24W wall plug
SURFACE
balancedcare.axislighting.com
Product design and development is an ongoing
process at BalancedCare™ by Axis Lighting. We
reserve the right to change specifications. Contact
BalancedCare™ for the latest product information.
2 / 4
November 20, 2020 BCUC.SPEC
FILE NAME : © 2020 BalancedCare™
by Axis Lighting Inc.
1.800.263.2947  |  514.948.6272
UNDERCABINET
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum
End Cap ABS
Light Guide PMMA
Lens Diffused acrylic
WEIGHT
Undercabinet 10" 	 0.48 lbs / 0.22 kg
Undercabinet 16"		 0.78 lbs / 0.35 kg
Undercabinet 23"		 1.13 lbs / 0.51 kg
Undercabinet 30"	 	 1.49 lbs / 0.68 kg
Undercabinet 36"		 1.80 lbs / 0.82 kg
Undercabinet 42"		 2.10 lbs / 0.95 kg
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and cUL standards
Suitable for damp locations.
LIGHT GUIDE
Precision light guide made of PMMA material allows
distribution of controlled light. In plane mixing maximizes
uniformity. White light emitting area is uniform and diffuse.
ELECTRICAL
Power supply 24V low voltage safe for all under cabinet units; 24W
remote wall plug supporting maximum of 30’’ total
system run length.
Adjustability Master control for switch selectible CCT and brightness
for entire system run
Touchless
dimming
Position hand beneath the ON/OFF touchless sensor,
without moving, until dimming is activated and
desired light level has been achieved. Adjustment
from lowest brightness to highest brightness – and
reverse – occurs over 5.5 seconds. At each end of the
brightness range, the adjustment pauses 2 seconds.
Remote
enclosure
100W supports maximum of 126’’ total system run
length.